

S.C. – 212 of 2022

Reg. No -212 of 2022

Order no – 11

Dated – 12.04.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person on bail.

All fourteen accused persons on bail are present with hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present with hazira.

Fix 26.06.2023 for consideration of charge.

Sd/- P. Mukhopadhyay
ADJ 2nd Court Bankura