

IN THE COURT OF ADDL. DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT, BANKURA.
Present :- Joyprakash Roy, A.D.J., Redesignated Court,Bankura (In-Charge)

Sessions Case No. 212 of 2022
Reg No .212/2022

Order No.16
20.5.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and charge .

Ld PP in charge is present .

No step taken on behalf the (14) accused on C/B .

The Local Adovates Bar Association have taken a resolution and requested the court not to pass any adverse order .

Adjourned on the prayer of prosecution .

To **03.7.2024** for appearance and charge .

Prosecution to filed written up summons ; issue the same accordingly .

Sd/-
A.S.J. 2nd Court,Banura
(In-Charge)